User Manual
ARK-1360
Box IPC
ARK-1360 User Manual ii
Attention!
This package contains a hard-copy user manual in Chinese for China CCC
certification purposes, and there is an English user manual included as a PDF
file on the CD. Please disregard the Chinese hard copy user manual if the

! 1 x China RoHS
! 1 X Traditional Chinese User Manual for CCC
Ordering information
Optional accessories
Model Number Description
ARK-1360F-S1A1E Intel Atom Z510 1.1GHz w/ mini-PCIe+8*DIO+2*COM
ARK-1360F-S6A1E Intel Atom Z530 1.6GHz w/ mini-PCIe+8*DIO+2*COM
Part Number Description
1757002942 AC-to-DC Adapter AC 90-264V 36W/12V
Power Plug, 0 ~ 40°C for Home and Office Use
1700001524 Power Cable 3-pin 180 cm, USA Type
170203183C Power Cable 3-pin 180 cm, Europe Type
170203180A Power Cable 3-pin 180 cm, UK Type
1700008921 Power Cable 3-pin 180 cm, PSE Mark
1700060202 PS2 Keyboard/Mouse Cable
1700012536 Phenix 10P DIO cable for ARK-1360/ARK-1388
9666K10000E DIN-Rail mounting kit for ARK-1000 series models
9666K10001E VESA mounting kit for ARK-1000 series models
968EMW0021 Wireless IEEE 802.11b/g/n,  miniPCIe  interface WLAN
1700001854 SMA cable 11CM for 968EMW0021  WLAN module
1750003222 802.11b/g 5dBi Dipole Antenna for 968EMW0021 WLAN module
968EMC0010 7.2 Mbps HSDPA PCI Express Mini Card
1700006712 SMA F to MHF 1.32 cable for 968EMC0010 HSDPA module
1750004421 GPRS Antenna 5 Band for 968EMC0010 HSDPA module
vii ARK-1360 User Manual
 Contents
Chapter 1 General Introduction ...........................1
1.1 Introduction ............................................................................................... 2
1.2 Product Feature ........................................................................................ 2